Top project managers’ websites (as ranked by SiteMorse)
Rank 
Name







Overall score 

 1    
Balfour Beatty Professional Services 
       
www.balfourbeattymanagement.co.uk 



9.10 

 2    
Stride Treglown www.stridetreglown.co.uk 



8.02 

 3    
Leslie Clark www.lclark.com 




7.10 

 4    
Mouchel Parkman www.mouchel.com 



6.93 

 5    
DBK Group www.dbkgroup.co.uk 




6.68 

 6    
Mackenzie Partnership www.mpuk.co.uk 



6.52 

 7    
WA Fairhurst & Partners www.fairhurst.co.uk 


6.41 

 8    
Cyril Sweett www.cyrilsweett.com 




6.19 

 9    
Parsons Brinckerhoff www.pbworld.co.uk 



6.13 

 10    
Franklin + Andrews www.franklinandrews.com 


5.75 

 11    
Faithful + Gould (Part of Atkins) www.fgould.com


 5.67 

 12    
Atkins www.atkinsglobal.com 




5.51 

 13    
Ridge & Partners www.ridge.co.uk 




5.50 

 13    
Faber Maunsell www.fabermaunsell.com 



5.50 

 15    
Mott MacDonald www.mottmac.com 



5.49 

 16    
Gleeds www.gleeds.com 





5.25 

 17    
Pell Frischmann www.pellfrischmann.com 



5.09 

 18    
Hyder Consulting (UK) www.hyderconsulting.com 


4.92 

 19    
Turner & Townsend www.turnerandtownsend.com 


4.86 

 20    
White Young Green/Tweeds www.wyg.com 


4.80 

 21    
RPS Group www.rpsgroup.com 




4.76 

 22    
Jackson Coles www.jacksoncoles.co.uk 



4.76 

 23    
Capita Symonds www.capitasymonds.co.uk 



4.68 

 24    
Erinaceous www.erinaceous.com 




4.67 

 25    
Stace www.stace.co.uk 





4.63 

 26    
Building Design Partnership www.bdp.co.uk 


4.61 

 27    
Northcroft www.northcroft.com 




3.86 

 27    
Mace www.mace.co.uk 





3.86 

 29    
Gardiner & Theobald www.gardiner.com 



3.79 

 30    
King Sturge www.kingsturge.co.uk 




3.78 

 31    
Rider Levett Bucknall www.riderhunt.com 



3.74 

 31    
Davis Langdon www.davislangdon.com 



3.74 

 33    
Watts Group www.watts-international.com 



3.68 

 34    
McBains Cooper www.mcbainscooper.com 



3.58 

 35    
Royal Haskoning www.royalhaskoning.com 


3.52 

 36   
Scott Wilson www.scottwilson.com 




3.42 

 37    
Arup www.arup.com 






3.26 

 38    
EC Harris www.echarris.com 




2.90 

 39    
UK Building Surveyors www.ukbsl.co.uk 



2.86 

 40    
Jacobs www.jacobsbabtie.com 




1.27 

 41    Lend Lease Projects www.bovislendlease.com 


0.87 

 42    Intec Management www.intecm.co.uk 




0.79 

 43    Feilden Clegg Bradley www.fcbstudios.com 



0.07

Methodology

There are four main categories that are tested, which are weighted:

Function (36%) – Are there any invalid links or downloads, failed email functions etc

Performance (26%) – How long does the user have to wait for pages to load and respond to actions

Accessibility (20%) – Does the website conform to current recognised standards for accessibility 

Code Quality (18%) – Does the HTML conform to current recognised standards

The scores are based on benchmarks derived from hundreds of thousands of website tests.

What is not tested?

The tests are based purely on the structural integrity of websites, this does not include issues such as how easy it is to get information, how many hits a site gets through search engines, or if the design is easy on the eye.

